MH/BAN/0128241/000/0012537

ESI No.: 5702601796

Earnings Amount

BASIC 8956

BASIC PH DAYS 309

OPERATIONS INCENTIVE 4751.9

Deductions Amount

PF 1112

ESI 106

PROF TAX 326

Total Earnings ( Rs ): 14016.9 Total Deductions ( Rs ): 1544

Net Pay for the month : 12472.9

( Rupees Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Two only  )

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

We are pleased to extend this letter of appointment (“Letter”) to you at IDFC FIRST Bharat Limited (the “company”)

and your role is  GROUP RELATIONSHIP OFFICER and grade is  Assistant respectively.